Page 1 of 2
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Energy Efficient, 80%+ Energy Savings over Legacy Equivalents
• Lower Heat Generation than Legacy Equivalents
• PF > 0.90
• Complies with Part 15 of FCC
• Smooth diffused lens for comfortable glare free performance
• HiCRI LED’s offer enhanced color rendering vs 80 CRI LED’s,

B (Diameter) 2.48"
BASE TYPE: E26 (Medium)
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE CARTON QUANTITY ENERGY STAR UNIQUE ID EASY CODE UPC
KT-LED7.5R20-927 60 pcs 2350489 MBU-07 843654126036
KT-LED7.5R20-930 60 pcs 2350490 FDM-82 843654126043
KT-LED7.5R20-940 60 pcs 2350491 MAX-83 843654126050
KT-LED7.5R20-950 60 pcs 2350492 SHP-50 843654126067
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
1 Keystone Technologies
2 LED Lamp
3 Wattage